
From: Gray, Terry
Sent: 7/8/2014 3:02:03 PM

'Steph@clean-coalition.org' (Steph@clean-coalition.org);
'ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org' (ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org); Frank, Steven (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SWF5); 'nes@a-klaw.com' (nes@a- 
klaw.com); 'douglass@energyattomey.com' (douglass@energyattomey.com); 
'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com' (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 
'william.sanders@sfgov.org' (william.sanders@sfgov.org); 
'BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com' (BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com); 
'service@cforat.org' (service@cforat.org); 'Francis.McNulty@sce.com' 
(Francis.McNulty@sce.com); Tudisco, Laura J. (laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'hayley@tum.org' (hayley@tum.org); 'RobertGnaizda@gmail.com'

To: (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); 'markw@corchurch.org' (markw@corchurch.org);
'John@DicksonGeesman.com' (John@DicksonGeesman.com); 
'dbyers@landuselaw.nef (dbyers@landuselaw.net); 'james@utilityadvocates.org' 
(james@utilityadvocates.org); 'FBautista@NAACoalition.org' 
(FBautista@NAACoalition.org); Homer, Trina
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); GRC 2014 
Mailbox (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GRC2014Mailbox); Han, 
Minci (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M2H9); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com' (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 
'kmills@cfbf.com' (kmills@cfbf.com); 'julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com' 
(julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com); 'nsuetake@tum.org' (nsuetake@tum.org); 
'klatt@energyattomey.com' (klatt@energyattomey.com); 'wmc@a-klaw.com' 
(wmc@a-klaw.com); 'jvonriesemann@crtllc.com' (jvonriesemann@crtllc.com); 
'StephanieC@greenlining.org' (StephanieC@greenlining.org); 
'mfallon@taloncap.com' (mfallon@taloncap.com); 'enriqueg@greenlining.org' 
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); 'lauren.duke@db.com' (lauren.duke@db.com); 
'kfallon@sirfunds.com' (kfallon@sirfunds.com); 'martinhomec@gmail.com' 
(martinhomec@gmail.com); 'martinhomec@gmail.com' (martinhomec@gmail.com); 
'dmarcus2@sbcglobal.nef (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); 'matthew@tum.org' 
(matthew@tum.org); 'jimross@r-c-s-inc.com' (jimross@r-c-s-inc.com); 
'rochelle@a4nr.org' (rochelle@a4nr.org); 'davidmorse9@gmail.com' 
(davidmorse9@gmail.com); 'jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com' 
(jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com); 'rajeev.lalwani@morganstanley.com' 
(rajeev.lalwani@morganstanley.com); 'JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org' 
(JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org); 'klr@a-klaw.com' (klr@a-klaw.com); 
'sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org' (sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
'regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org' (regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org); 
'David@a4nr.org' (David@a4nr.org); 'GShimansky@semprautilities.com' 
(GShimansky@semprautilities.com); 'nancy@mkwc.org' (nancy@mkwc.org); 
'austin.yang@sfgov.org' (austin.yang@sfgov.org); Sharp, Shelly 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SSM3); Tang, Clayton K. 
(clayton.tang@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRelCPUCCases
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(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Middlekauff, 
Charles (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); Lafrenz, 
Donald J. (donald.lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); Gatti, Belinda 
(belinda.gatti@cpuc.ca.gov); 'mrw@mrwassoc.com' (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 
'blaising@braunlegal.com' (blaising@braunlegal.com); 'cem@newsdata.com' 
(cem@newsdata.com); 'liddell@energyattomey.com' (liddell@energyattomey.com); 
'case.admin@sce.com' (case.admin@sce.com); 'CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com' 
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); 'bfmkelstein@tum.org' 
(bfmkelstein@tum.org); 'filings@a-klaw.com' (filings@a-klaw.com); 
'marcel@tum.org' (marcel@tum.org); 'bnaeve@levincap.com' 
(bnaeve@levincap.com); 'Christopher.Tumure@JPMorgan.com' 
(Christopher.Tumure@JPMorgan.com); 'dpaz@wolferesearch.com' 
(dpaz@wolferesearch.com); 'agay@carlsoncapital.com' (agay@carlsoncapital.com); 
Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); 'randall@nexusamllc.com' 
(randall@nexusamllc.com); 'Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com' (Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com); 
'jfm@a-klaw.com' (jfm@a-klaw.com); 'sophie.karp@citi.com' 
(sophie.karp@citi.com); 'NStein@LevinCap.com' (NStein@LevinCap.com); 
'chris_king@siemens.com' (chris_king@siemens.com); Parkes, Christopher 
(christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov); Monbouquette, Marc
(Marc.Monbouquette@cpuc.ca.gov); 'bnusbaum@tum.org' (bnusbaum@tum.org); 
'cpuccases@pge.com' (cpuccases@pge.com); 'KMelville@SempraUtilities.com' 
(KMelville@SempraUtilities.com); 'jweil@aglet.org' (jweil@aglet.org); 
'garrick@jbsenergy.com' (garrick@jbsenergy.com); 'mevis@daycartermurphy.com' 
(mevis@daycartermurphy.com); 'alison@bartlewells.com'
(alison@bartlewells.com); 'rl@eslawfirm.com' (rl@eslawfirm.com); 
'CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com' (CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com); 
'stephen.byrd@morganstanley.com' (stephen.byrd@morganstanley.com); 
'John.Apgar@baml.com' (John.Apgar@baml.com); 'cathy@barkovichandyap.com' 
(cathy@barkovichandyap.com); 'NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com' 
(NKhumawala@WolfeTrahan.com); 'wynne@braunlegal.com' 
(wynne@braunlegal.com); 'JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com' 
(JPacheco@SempraUtilities.com); 'lwhouse@innercite.com' 
(lwhouse@innercite.com); 'JPong@SempraUtilities.com' 
(JPong@SempraUtilities.com); 'LEarl@SempraUtilities.com' 
(LEarl@SempraUtilities.com); 'hugh.wynne@bemstein.com' 
(hugh.wynne@bemstein.com); 'john@jbsenergy.com' (john@jbsenergy.com); Lau, 
Elaine (elaine.lau@cpuc.ca.gov); 'DDenebeim@Yahoo.com'
(DDenebeim@Yahoo.com); 'Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com' 
(Antonuk@LibertyConsultingGroup.com); 'DHiramoto@semprautilities.com' 
(DHiramoto@semprautilities.com); 'SteveS@cycla.com' (SteveS@cycla.com); 
'PaulW@cycla.com' (PaulW@cycla.com); 'pgirard@semprautilities.com' 
(pgirard@semprautilities.com); 'GGalvez@semprautilities.com' 
(GGalvez@semprautilities.com); 'Les.Guliasi@TransBayCable.com' 
(Les.Guliasi@TransBayCable.com); 'regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org' 
(regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org); 'alewis@naac.org' (alewis@naac.org); 
'dpartridge@sentient-energy.com' (dpartridge@sentient-energy.com);
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'TMBerliner@duanemorris.com' (TMBerliner@duanemorris.com); 
'JSAnsley@duanemorris.com' (JSAnsley@duanemorris.com); 
'BJones@Picarro.com' (BJones@Picarro.com); Shapson, Mitchell 
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); Bruno, Kenneth (kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Haine, Steven K. (steven.haine@cpuc.ca.gov); Obiora, Noel 
(noel.obiora@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, Marcelo (marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); Pocta, 
Robert M. (robert.pocta@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Richard A. 
(richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); Wuehler, James R. (james.wuehler@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Bromson, Jonathan (jonathan.bromson@cpuc.ca.gov); Kito, Michele 
(michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov' (Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.Gov); Pulsifer, 
Thomas R. (thomas.pulsifer@cpuc.ca.gov)
Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Marcus, Matthew (matthew.marcus@cpuc.ca.gov); Serizawa, Linda 
(linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov); Obiora, Noel (noel.obiora@cpuc.ca.gov); Bromson, 
Jonathan (jonathan.bromson@cpuc.ca.gov); Tudisco, Laura J. 
(laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov); Rashid, Rashid A. (rashid.rashid@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: A. 12-11-009 ORAs Comments on the Proposed Decision of Administrative Law 

Judge Thomas R. Pulsifer

Electronic Format: PDF

Serving Party: ORA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact the following person:

Name: Terry L. Gray

Phone #: (415) 355-5595

Fax#: (415) 703-2262

Email: legal_support@cpuc.ca.gov

Note: To update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 1.9(e) of the 
Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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Terry L. Gray
Legal Steno Unit
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 5102 | San Francisco, CA 94102 

(4A5) 355-5595 ) ^Facsimile (415) 703-4592
A4 terry.gray@cpuc.ca.gov | ""fl www.cpuc.ca.gov

California Public 
Utilities Commission JKeep up with what’s going on at the CPUC
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